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Style:

Certifications:

Warranty:

Available Accessories:

•	Vitreous China Topmount
•	Single Bowl
•	Rectangle

•	Lifetime Limited Warranty

•	Hand Towel: DSA-KHT
•	Sink Squeegee: DSA-SQUEEGEE
•	Faucet & Drain Sold Seperately

Size:

Material:

Features:

•	Overall: 23-5/8” x 16-1/2” x 5-1/8”

•	Vitreous China

•	With Overflow

DSE-VCTM00
PORCELAIN TOPMOUNT SINK

•	cUPC
•	ADA Compliant

Available Color/Finish
WHITE BISCUIT BLACK GREEN BLUE

16-1/2"
[420mm]

23-5/8"
[600mm]

5-1/8"
[130mm]

23”

4.75”

11.75”

3”

3.75”


